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33

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

61 ∑
∑

61 ∑
61 ∑
61 ∑

œα œ ‰ Ιœ= œµ =
61 Œ ‰ Ιœ= œ=

Œ ‰ ιœ= œ=

Ο

Ο

Ο

˙ œ œ
ϖ

ϖ

Œ œα œ œ

Œ ˙α œ

Œ
−˙α

Œ −˙α

ϖα

Ο
Ο

Ο
Ο

Ο

62

−˙α

−˙
˙ œ

−˙

−˙∀
˙ œ

˙∀ œ

−˙∀

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

˙ œ œ∀

˙ ˙

˙∀ œ œ

Œ œ œ œ
Œ −˙
˙ ˙

˙ ˙
Œ −˙

Ε
Ε

œ ˙

−˙
−˙

œ œ œ

−˙
−˙

−˙

−˙

Ε
Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ= œ= −œ= œ œ
œ= œ= −œ= œ œ

œ= œ= −œ=

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ= œ= −œ∀ =
œ= œ= −œ∀ =

œ= œ= −œ=

%
%
%

%
%
>
>
>

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

68 ∑
∑

68 ∑
68 œ∀ = œ œ œ∀ ‰ ιœ] Œ
68 œ= œ œ ‰ ιœ∀ ] Œ

Ó ‰ Ιœ
] Œ

68 ∑
∑

Ο

Ο

Ο

∑

−˙
∑

−˙

−˙
−˙

−˙
∑

Ο

Ο

œ∀ œ œ œ∀

œ ˙ œ
−˙∀ œ

œ ˙ œ
œ Œ Œ œ
œ Œ Œ œ

œ Œ Œ œ

−˙ œ

Ο

Ο

Ο

−˙

−˙
−˙

−˙

−˙
−˙
−˙

−˙

72

Ιœ ‰ Œ Ó
ιœ ‰ Œ Ó
ιœ ‰ Œ Ó
ιœ ‰ Œ Ó

œ Œ Ó

Ó ‰ Ιœ∀ œ œ
œ] ‰ Ιœ] Ó

œ
] ‰ ιœ] Ó

Ε

Ε
Ε

∑
∑
∑

œ œ∀ Ιœ ‰ Ó
Œ Œ ‰ ιœ∀ œ œ
Ιœ] ‰ Œ ‰ Ιœ œ œ

˙ œ∀ œ
∑

Ε
Ε

Ο
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%
%
%

%
%
>
>
>

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

74

œ ˙∀ œ
∑

74 ∑
74 ˙ ˙∀
74

Ιœ ‰ Œ Ó
−˙ Œ

74 −˙ Œ
Œ œ∀ ˙

Ο

Ο

Ο

−˙∀
∑
∑

œ œ œ∀

˙ œ
∑

Œ œ œ

œ ˙

Ο

˙ œ∀ œ

˙ ˙
∑

˙ ˙∀

˙ ˙
˙ ˙
˙ ˙

ϖ

Ε
Ε

Ε

Ε
Ε
Ε
Ε

−˙∀

−˙∀
∑

œ∀ œ œ∀

−˙
−˙
−˙

−˙

œ œ œ∀ œ
˙ ˙
˙ ˙
Ó Œ œ
Ó Œ œ

Ó Œ œ

Ó Œ œ
Œ œ ˙

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε
ε

ε

ε

−˙

−˙∀

−˙∀
−˙∀

−˙
−˙

−˙

−˙

80

Œ − Ιœ œ] œ] Œ
Œ − Ιœ œ∀ ] œµ ] Œ
Œ − Ιœ œ∀ ] œµ ] Œ

Œ − Ιœ∀ œ] œ∀ ] Œ
Œ − ιœ∀ œ] œ] Œ
œ] œ] Ó −
œ∀ ] œ] Ó −

œ∀
]
œ
] Ó −

Ε
Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε
Ε

Ε

Ε
}}}}}Gliss.

}}}}}}Gliss.

}}}}}}Gliss.

} } } }Gliss.

%
%
%

%
%
>
>
>

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

81 ∑
∑

81 ∑
81 ∑
81 ∑

œ= œ= −œ œ œ
81 œ= œ= −œ∀ =

œ= œ= −œ=

œ œ∀ œ œ
˙ ˙
˙ œ∀ œ
œ œ∀ œ œ
˙ œ œ

∑
∑

˙ ˙

ο

ο
ο

ο

ο

ο œ ˙
œ∀ ˙

œ∀ ˙
œ ˙
œ ˙

∑
∑

−˙

œ Œ Œ −
œ Œ Œ −

œ Œ Œ −

œ Œ Œ −

œ Œ Œ −
œ= œ= −œ= œ œ
œ œ −œ= œ œ

œ= œ= −œ= œ œ∀

ε

ε

ε

œ œ∀ œ œ

˙ ˙∀

˙ ˙
˙ ˙∀

˙ ˙
∑
∑
∑

Ο
Ο

Ο
Ο

Ο

−˙∀

−˙α

−˙
−˙α

−˙α

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ= œ= œ œ œ
œ= œ= œ œ œ

œ= œ= −œ
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%
%
%

%
%
>
>
>

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

88 œ œ ˙ œ
œ œ ˙∀ œ

88 œ œ ˙∀ œ
88 œ œ ˙∀ œ
88 Œ ˙ œ

œ Œ Ó
88 œ Œ Ó

œ∀ Œ Ó

Ε
Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε

œ∀ = œ=

œ∀ = œ=

œ∀ œ∀

œ= œ∀ =

œ= œ=
∑
∑
∑

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ= œ œ œ= œ=

−œ= œ∀ = œ=

−œ= œ= œ=

Ε
Ε
Ε

œ∀ = œ œ= œ

œ= œ œ= œ
œ∀ = œ œ= œ

Ó − œ
Ó − œ

∑
∑
∑

Ε

Ε

Ε

Ε
mute with hand

Ε

mute with hand

mute with hand

∑
∑
∑

˙∀ Ιœ Œ
˙ ιœ Œ
œ= œ œ= œ −œ=
œ œ œ œ œ

Œ Œ œ= œ œ

œ∀ = œ∀ =
œ∀ = œ=

∑

œ∀ = œ∀ =

œ œ∀

∑
∑
∑

%
%
%

%
%
>
>
>

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}
}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

94 ∑
∑

94 ∑
94 ∑
94 ∑

œ œ œ œ= œ=
94 œ œ œ œ= œ=

œ œ œ œ= œ=

−˙∀

−˙∀
−˙

œ œ œ∀

œ∀ œ œ
∑
∑
∑

flutter

flutter

Ο

Ο
Ο
flutter

Ο

Ο

−˙

−˙
−˙
−˙

−˙
∑
∑
∑

97

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ= œ −œ œ œ
œ= œ −œ

=̇ −œ œ œ

Ε

Ε

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ œ −œ
œ œ −œ œ œ

˙ −œ œ œ
Ε

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ= œ= −œ œ œ

œ= œ= −œ œ œ

œ= œ= Œ −

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

−œ œ œ

−œ œ œ œ œ

−œ œ œ œ œ
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%
%
%

%
%
>
>
>

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

101 œ= Œ Œ −
œ∀ = Œ Œ −

101

œ∀ = Œ Œ −
101

œ∀ = œ= −œ=
101

œ= œ= −œ=œ œ −œ œ œ
101 ∑

˙ −œ œ œ

ε
ε

Ε

Ε

ε

Œ œ∀ = Œ −
Œ œ= Œ −
Œ œ= Œ −

œ∀ = œ= −œ=
œ= œ= −œ=œ œ −œ

Œ Œ −œ œ œ

˙ −œ œ œ

œ∀ = œ= Œ −
œ= œ= Œ −

œ∀ = œ= Œ −

œ= œ= −œ=
œ= œ= −œ=
œ= œ= −œ œ œ
œ= œ= Œ −

œ= œ= Œ −

œ= Œ Œ −
œ∀ = Œ Œ −

œ= Œ Œ −

−œ∀ = œ= œ=
−œ= œ= œ=−œ= œ= œ=

−œ= œ œ œ= œ=

−œ= œ œ œ= œ=

105

œ∀ œ ‰ Ιœ Ó

œ œ ‰ ιœ Ó
œ œ ‰ ιœ Ó

Ó ‰ Ιœ œ œ

Ó ‰ Ιœ œ œ

∑
∑
∑

Ο
Ο

Ο

Ο

Ο

Œ œ∀ = Œ
Œ œ= Œ
Œ œ= Œ

−˙

−˙

Œ œ= Œ
Œ œ= Œ
Œ œ= Œ

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

%
%
%

%
%
>
>
>

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

107 œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ
Ó − œ

107 ∑
107

Ιœ ‰ Œ ‰ ιœ œ œ∀
107

Ιœ ‰ Œ ‰ ιœ œ œ∀
∑

107 ∑
Ó − œ

Ο
Ο

Ο

Ο

Ο

−˙

−˙
−˙

−˙

œ ˙
∑
∑

−˙

Ο

Ιœ ‰ Œ Œ −
ιœ ‰ Œ Œ −
ιœ ‰ Œ Œ −

ιœ ‰ Œ Œ −

ιœ ‰ Œ Œ −
œ œ −œ œ œ

∑

˙ −œ

Ε

Ε

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

−œ œ œ œ œ
∑

−œ ˙

∑
∑
∑

∑
∑

œ œ −œ œ œ

œ œ −œ œ œ

˙ −œ œ œ
Ε

œ ˙ œ
−˙ œ

∑

œ ˙ œ
∑

∑
∑
∑

Ε
Ε

Ε

112

−˙∀

œ∀ œ œ
∑

−˙∀
∑

∑
∑
∑
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%
%
%

%
%
>
>
>

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

114 ˙ œ œ∀

˙ ˙
114 ∑
114

˙ œ œ∀
114 ∑

−œ= œ Ιœ œ= œ= ‰
114 ∑

∑

œ∀ ˙
œ∀ ˙

œ ˙

œ∀ ˙
∑

∑
∑
∑

Ε

œ ˙∀ œ
˙ ˙∀
˙ ˙

˙ Ó

˙ ˙∀
œ= œ= −œ œ œ œ=

∑
∑

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

cresc. poco a poco

−˙
−˙
−˙

∑

−˙
Ιœ œ= Ιœ= œ

Œ ‰ Ιœ
= œ œ œ

Œ ‰ ιœ= œ œ œ

˙ œ∀ œ

˙∀ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙

˙ ˙
œ= œ= −œ= œ œ œ
œ= Œ Œ ‰ Ιœ

œ= Œ Œ ‰ ιœ

−˙∀

−˙∀

−˙
−˙

œ œ œ∀
œ œ œ œ= œ=

œ œ œ

œ œ= œ=

%
%
%

%
%
>
>
>

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

76

B α Tpt. 1

B α Tpt. 2

Bb Tpt.3

Hn.1

Hn. 2

Tbn.1

Tbn.2

Tba.

120 œ œ œ∀ œ
˙ ˙

120 ˙ ˙
120 ˙ œ œ
120

˙ ˙
˙ ˙

120 ˙ ˙

˙ ˙

ε
ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

ε

−˙

−˙
−˙∀

−˙

−˙
−œ= œ œ œ œ

−œ= œ œ œ œ

−œ= œ œ œ œ

∑

−œ= œ œ œ∀ œ

−œ= œ œ œ∀ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

Œ ‰ Ιœ= œ œ œ

Œ ‰ Ιœ= œ œ œ

œ œ œ

122

‰ Ιœ= œ œ œ∀ ˙ Œ
œ∀ œ œ ˙ Œ
œ∀ œ œ ˙ Œ

œ œ ˙∀ Œ
œ œ ˙ Œ
œ œ œ ˙ Œ
œ œ œ ˙ Œ

œ œ ˙ Œ

−œ∀ = œ œ œ= Œ
−œ∀ = œ œ œ= Œ

−œ∀ = œ œ œ= Œ

−œ= œ œ œ= Œ
−œ= œ œ œ= Œ
−œ= œ œ œ= Œ
−œ= œ œ œ= Œ

−œ= œ œ œ= Œ

ƒ
ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ
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